

**DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE\_**

I.D.: 86999470

Data  
publicarii 13.09.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.065,97 RON - 1.065,97 RON

Descriere: CLORURA DE VAR 1KG\_30\*10.924LEI/BC= 327.72 LEI SET FIXARE LAVOAR AMBALAT\_1\*5.882 LEI/BC= 5.882 LEI LAVOAR 60 PRESIDENT\_1\*155.4622 LEI/BC= 155.46 LEI SIFON FLEXIBIL-JOLLY FLEX 1 1/2-40MM MASTERDYNE\_2\*8.8235 LEI/BC= 17.647 LEI ROBINET OLANDEZ 1/2FI-FE\_2\*28.5714 LEI/BC= 57.14 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE TSESA ALBA\_8\*6.3025 LEI/BC= 50.420 LEI CERESIT CM11 25KG EXT\_1\*38.655 LEI/BC= 38.655 LEI BUTELIE GAZ ALEX 190G\_2\*7.1429 LEI/BC= 14.286 LEI BURGHIU SDS 12x260 T&K\_1\*29.4118 LEI/BC= 29.4118 LEI BURGHIU 7.5MM METAL BOSCH\_2\*5.0420 LEI/BC= 10.084 LEI VAR APLALUX INTERIOR 15 L\_1\*289.9160 LEI/BC= 289.9160 LEI RACORD WC EVACUARE PLAST\_1\*17.6471 LEI/BC= 17.6471 LEI SIFON FLEXIBIL-JOLLY FLEX 1 1/4-32MM MASTERDYNE\_3\*8.8235 LEI/BC= 26.471 LEI PENSULA BEJ 40 MM 72673\_2\*6.303 LEI/BC= 12.606 LEI DILUANT 551 0.9L KOBER\_1\*12.605 LEI/BC= 12.605 LEI